OTSB
TANKS &
DISPENSE
PACKAGES
Innovation. The only way to stay ahead.macnaught.com
Lube Control Pty Ltd
www.lubecontrol.com.au | sales@lubecontrol.com.au | 1300 917 946 Page 1 of 8
macnaught.com Innovation. The only way to stay ahead.

a high degree of
static stability
ORDERING INFORMATION (TANK ONLY)
PART NUMBER CAPACITY L X W X H WEIGHT
OTSB400 400L 740 X 700 X 1170mm 58Kg
OTSB750 750L 980 X 760 X 1420mm 81Kg
OTSB1000 1000L 1280 X 760 X 1420mm 104Kg
OTSB1500 1500L 1630 X 760 X 1860mm 160Kg
Lube Control Pty Ltd
www.lubecontrol.com.au | sales@lubecontrol.com.au | 1300 917 946 Page 2 of 8
Macnaught OTSB Tank Packages
Providing a complete solution from small to heavy duty fluid dispensing applications. The Macnaught OTSB Tank packages are
built or configured exclusively for Macnaught branded equipment. The package and includes either a R-Series or T-Series
pump, sturdy mounting bracket, and various equipment options to choose such as heavy-duty Oil Reel, In-line Meter, Metered
or Unmetered oil gun.  The packages will be shipped with all the necessary components and accessories to build a complete
storage and dispensing system.
MACNAUGHT OTSB TANK PACKAGES
MAKE YOUR OWN KIT - RECOMMENDED PRODUCTS
SUITABLE MODELS FOR 400L TANK
Part no
(w/o tank)
Macnaught
Oil Pump
Twin Pedestal
Macnaught Reel
Oil Control Gun
& In-line Meter
OTS1215-R5E 5:1 R-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel Metered
OTS1215-R5 5:1 R-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel Un-Metered
OTS1215-R5IM 5:1 R-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel
Un-Metered &
In-line Meter
OTS-R5E 5:1 R-Series X Metered
OTS-R5 5:1 R-Series X Un-Metered
OTS-R5IM 5:1 R-Series X
Un-Metered &
In-line Meter
OTS1215-T5E 5:1 T-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel Metered
OTS1215-T5 5:1 T-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel Un-Metered
OTS1215-T5IM 5:1 T-Series 1/2" x 15m Reel
Un-Metered &
In-line Meter
OTS-T5E 5:1 T-Series X Metered
OTS-T5 5:1 T-Series X Un-Metered